6969Barnstead International • 800-553-0039 • 563-556-2241 • www.barnstead.com
Thermolyne
Furnaces
Atmosphere Controlled Ashing
Type F6000-60 and Type F30400-60
• 0.5 and 1.6 cu. ft. capacities
• Temperature to 975°C
• Type F6000 Meets ASTM D3174 Specifications

AY718X1 Inconel manifold for F30400 furnace for temperatures up to 1093°C $612.20
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
Electrical Operating Temp
(50/60 Hz) Temp Range Control US List
Model # Volts Amps Watts °C °F Group Price
F6020C-60 240 18.3 4400 100–975 212 - 1787 B1 $4,462.00
F6020C-33-601 240 18.3 4400 100–975 212 - 1787 B1 $4,553.00
F6028C-60 208 19.2 4000 100–975 212 - 1787 B1 $4,462.00
F6020C-60-80 240 18.3 4400 100–975 212 - 1787 C1 $5,094.00
F6020C-33-60-801 240 18.3 4400 100–975 212 - 1787 C1 $5,130.00
F6028C-60-80 208 19.2 4000 100–975 212 - 1787 C1 $5,094.00
F6030CM-60 240 18.3 4400 100–975 212 - 1787 D1 $5,810.00
F6030CM-33-601 240 18.3 4400 100–975 212 - 1787 D1 $5,810.00
Electrical Operating Temp
(50/60 Hz) Temp Range Control US List